

**KAESER
COMPRESSORS****QUOTATION**

PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETEINDONESIA
Attn. BAPAK. ARFANDI KURNIAWAN
Tel: +6289625772127
Email: arfandikurn@scg.com

Quotation No : 2311017887 - 231121
Reference : Permintaan Pak Arfan

Date : 21 November 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Refer to Permintaan Pak Arfan , We are pleased to give you our quotation as attached in the next pages. Should you have any queries or need further information, please feel free to contact us. Thank you very much for your kind attention and cooperation

Sincerely,

AGUNG PRASETIA

Product Support (08111861177)

Quotation No : 2311017887 - 231121
Reference : Permintaan Pak Arfan

Date : 21 November 2023

Compressor Unit Type : BSD75SFC/10 SCREW COMPRESSOR
Serial Number : BSD.3/1141/2013

A. MANDATORY PARTS AND/OR SERVICE COST

To achieve optimized operational reliability and availability of Kaeser equipment, below parts including service cost (if any) are mandatory for replacement.

1. Consumable Parts

Item	Description	Qty	UM	Price	Total
10	9.5409.00020 SIGMA LUBRICANT Net Price	2.00	PL	6.876.000 6.876.000	13.752.000
	Note				
20	6.3234.0 KAESER GREASE UNIREX Net Price	3.00	EA	554.000 554.000	1.662.000
	Note				
				Subtotal	15.414.000
				PPn 11%	1.695.540
				Total (Rp)	17.109.540

B. RECOMMENDED PARTS

Beside the mandatory parts and/or service cost offered above, we would be pleased to recommend following replacement parts including service cost (if any) to ensure best performance and longer lifetime of your Kaeser equipment.

Note :

Shipping Remarks :

Quote Remarks :

Validity : Until December 05,2023
Delivery Condition :
Price Condition : FRC Karawang
Payment Condition :

**KAESER
COMPRESSORS****QUOTATION**

Payment should be full amount transfer to :
BCA, KCU SCBD
Equity Tower, Ground Floor
Jl.Jend.Sudirman Kav. 52 - 53, Jakarta
A / N: PT.Indo Kompresigma
A / C No: 006.3127881 (Rupiah Account)